

Introduction

We are excited to invite you to be part of our upcoming event, the "Race to Inclusion". Your support can make a big difference, and we appreciate your consideration.

About Us

The Recess Project wants to create a more inclusive recess for students with disabilities by providing accessible playground equipment to elementary schools.

Event Overview

Event Name: Race to Inclusion
Date: Saturday, April 20, 2024
Location: Pavion Park, 24051 Pavion,

Mission Viola CA 02602

Mission Viejo, CA 92692

Expected Attendance: 200+ open to

the public



Sponsorship



Sponsorship Opportunities

We offer these sponsorship packages:

 Grand Prix: logo decal on external table, inner table and on racing car. Logo displayed on banner at event. Cost: \$1000

 Front Runner: Logo decal on racing car and inner racing table cost:
 \$500

Horsepower: Logo decal on racing

car cost: \$300







Why Sponsor?

Sponsoring the "Racing to Inclusion" benefits you by increasing your visibility in our close-knit community.

Benefits for Sponsors

As a sponsor, you'll enjoy:

- Logo exposure to local families.
- Having your business announced SEVERAL times by a professional race commentator during each race!
- Social media mentions leading up to the event.

Contact Information

For more details, please contact:



www.therecessproject.org



949-294-5673



Michelle@therecessproject.org

Sponsorship

Our Target Audience



Our event is for children with disabilities, children of all abilities, and their families and residents from the local area looking for family-friendly fun. This event is open to the public at an accessible inclusive park.

We look forward to partnering with you to ensure the success of our fundraising event.







Sponsorship Agreement 2023-2024

Business Sponsor

business sponsor
Business name:
Phone number:
Email address:
Mailing address:
Website:
Contact Information
Name:
Phone number:
Email address:
Sponsorship level (check one)
☐ GRAND PRIX \$1,000
☐ FRONT RUNNER \$500
☐ HORSEPOWER: \$300
- 1
The Recess Project payments accepted:
☐ Scan QR code for credit card payments, Google Pay, Apple Pay or Cash App
☐ Paypal @therecessproject
☐ Enclosed is my check payable to <i>The Recess Project Inc.</i> Mail completed form and check to: The Recess Project Inc. PO Box 433 Wasco, IL 60183
Please include " <i>Race to Inclusion</i> " in the memo of the check.

Thank you for your support!

The Recess Project Inc. PO Box 433 Wasco, IL 60183 *All sponsorships are tax deductible allowable by law Federal Identification Number (EIN): 92-2757073. The Recess Project is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.